
AEG
HVB75820IB  74CM

GASKOOKPLAAT

A0027529

Gaskookplaat, 5 gasbranders, 74 cm, thermokoppel, gas op
vitrokeramisch glas

ADVIESPRIJS: 998,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Bediening

Afgesteld op

Aantal kookzones

LV Watttage

LA Wattage

RA Wattage

RV Wattage

MA Wattage

MA Type brander

Kleur

Afwerking

Glas

Inbouw Hoogte

Aansluitwaarde

mm

W

W

W

W

W

cm

W

46h x 740b x 510d

Draaiknoppen vooraan

Aardgas

5

2000

2000

2000

1000

3900

Wok

Zwart

Zonder (vlakinbouw)

Ceranglas

4,6

10900

Inclusief sproeiers voorbutaan/propaan
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